
FEATURE
Sure-Set

Unique design

Clear View Lid

Multiple Catch

Removable end plate
and lid

Quality 
construction

Time tested since 1924 

ADVANTAGE
Simply wind the knob on the trap 
until it stops.

Equalizes trap sensitivity.

No need to unwind and reset traps.

No harmful chemicals, baits or poisons.

Appeals to mouse’s harborage instincts.

Easy to monitor.

Trap works 24 hours a day, every day of
the year.

Easy to clean.

Durable galvanized steel.

All KETCH-ALLs® are backed by a year
limited warranty for parts and labor
when used as directed. 

BENEFIT
Trap is always properly wound.

Catches mice of all sizes and shapes.

Saves time for the technicians.

Safe for user and our environment. 

No possible contamination of 
products in production areas.

Reduces inspection time.

Peace of mind knowing you always
have protection.

Greater sanitation.

Years of usage. 
Easy to clean. 

Trustworthy, Reliable and
Dependable.

ACCESSORIES
GLUE TRAP
Holds mice and foreign
material such as feces, hairs 
and potentially airborne particles
in place. THIS ALLOWS EASIER,
FASTER, MORE SANITARY PEST
REMOVAL.

CLEAR VIEW LID
FOR BETTER TRAP 
MONITORING EFFICIENCY. 
With clear view lids, you save the
time it takes to pull back lids and
check for catch, making inspec-
tion quicker and more efficient.

CLEAR VIEW END PLATE
INCREASES THE EASE OF MONITORING. To use,
remove galvanized end plate and replace with clear
view end plate, embossed side out. Make sure the
clear view end plate is securely inserted into 
the bottom of the KETCH-ALL.

SERVICE LABELS
PROVIDE AN EASY WAY TO KEEP VITAL RECORDS
ON EACH TRAP. Both service labels may be applied
to the top or underside of the KETCH-ALL and
STICK-ALL lids. Labels can also be placed on the
perimeter surfaces of each trap. Each label may be
placed on the inside cross bar of the KETCH-ALL.

PROTECTOR
The protector is a
heavy steel guard 
that protects the
KETCH-ALL from
crushing by 
machinery, forklifts 
or foot traffic.
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DESCRIPTION

Glue Trap

Clear View Lid

Service Label 3 1/2” X 6”

Service Label 6” X 1 3/4”

Clear View End Plates

Protector

Rigid Clear View Lid

Trays/Ends

Trays

STOCK #

101-0-035

101-0-034

101-0-015

106-0-016

101-0-012

101-0-009

101-0-020

101-0-010

101-0-011

QUANTITY

100 Traps

12 Lids

100 Labels

100 Labels

48 Ends

6 per case

12 Lids

48/48

48

TIME SAVING KETCH-ALL®ACCESSORIES

KETCH-ALL® MULTIPLE CATCH MOUSETRAP

Kness Mfg. Co., Inc. 
Hwy. 5 South, P.O. Box 70, Albia, Iowa U.S.A. 52531-0070 

Toll-Free 1-800-247-5062  1-641-932-7846  FAX 1-641-932-2456
Web Site: http://www.kness.com

EASY TO WIND
To set the trap,
you simply wind
the knob on the
trap 6-8 full turns.
THE KETCH-ALL®

IS NOW 
PROPERLY SET.

SIMPLE PLACEMENT
Place the trap 1 1/2” to
2” from and parallel to
wall with either entrance
hole facing the wall. The
KETCH-ALL® may also
be placed with either end
flush to the wall.

PARALLEL PERPENDICULAR

DISPOSAL
Simply slide
back the top 
lid, pull up 
the end plate,
and dispose 
of the mice.
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TRAPS

576

1440

2880

576

1440

2880

576

1440

2880

CASES
Bulk Pack

48

120

240

48

120

240

48

120

240

STOCK #

101-0-007

101-0-027

101-0-045

DESCRIPTION

KETCH-ALL With 
Metal Lids

KETCH-ALL With 
Clear View Lids

KETCH-ALL Painted


