# Ketch-All® MULTIPLE CATCH MOUSETRAP

FEATURE	ADVANTAGE	BENEFIT
Sure-Set	Simply wind the knob on the trap until it stops.	Trap is always properly wound.
	Equalizes trap sensitivity.	Catches mice of all sizes and shapes.
	No need to unwind and reset traps.	Saves time for the technicians.
Unique design	No harmful chemicals, baits or poisons.	Safe for user and our environment.
	Appeals to mouse's harborage instincts.	No possible contamination of products in production areas.
Clear View Lid	Easy to monitor.	Reduces inspection time.
Multiple Catch	Trap works 24 hours a day, every day of the year.	Peace of mind knowing you always have protection.
Removable end plate and lid	Easy to clean.	Greater sanitation.
Quality construction	Durable galvanized steel.	Years of usage. Easy to clean.
Time tested since 1924	All KETCH-ALLs® are backed by a year limited warranty for parts and labor when used as directed.	Trustworthy, Reliable and Dependable.

## **ACCESSORIES**



#### **GLUE TRAP**

Holds mice and foreign material such as feces, hairs and potentially airborne particles in place. THIS ALLOWS EASIER, FASTER, MORE SANITARY PEST REMOVAL.



**CLEAR VIEW LID** 

FOR BETTER TRAP MONITORING EFFICIENCY. With clear view lids, you save the time it takes to pull back lids and check for catch, making inspection quicker and more efficient.



#### **SERVICE LABELS**

PROVIDE AN EASY WAY TO KEEP VITAL RECORDS ON EACH TRAP. Both service labels may be applied to the top or underside of the KETCH-ALL and STICK-ALL lids. Labels can also be placed on the perimeter surfaces of each trap. Each label may be placed on the inside cross bar of the KETCH-ALL.



#### **CLEAR VIEW END PLATE**

INCREASES THE EASE OF MONITORING. To use, remove galvanized end plate and replace with clear view end plate, embossed side out. Make sure the clear view end plate is securely inserted into the bottom of the KETCH-ALL.



#### **PROTECTOR**

The protector is a heavy steel guard that protects the KETCH-ALL from crushing by machinery, forklifts or foot traffic.





## KETCH-ALL® MULTIPLE CATCH MOUSETRAP

DESCRIPTION	STOCK #	TRAPS	CASES Bulk Pack
KETCH-ALL With Metal Lids	101-0-007	576	48
IVIELAI LIUS		1440	120
		2880	240
KETCH-ALL With Clear View Lids	101-0-027	576	48
Oldai view Lias		1440	120
		2880	240
KETCH-ALL Painted	101-0-045	576	48
		1440	120
		2880	240



## TIME SAVING KETCH-ALL®ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION	STOCK #	QUANTITY
Glue Trap	101-0-035	100 Traps
Clear View Lid	101-0-034	12 Lids
Service Label 3 1/2" X 6"	101-0-015	100 Labels
Service Label 6" X 1 3/4"	106-0-016	100 Labels
Clear View End Plates	101-0-012	48 Ends
Protector	101-0-009	6 per case
Rigid Clear View Lid	101-0-020	12 Lids
Trays/Ends	101-0-010	48/48
Trays	101-0-011	48



**EASY TO WIND** 

To set the trap, you simply wind the knob on the trap 6-8 full turns. THE KETCH-ALL® IS NOW PROPERLY SET.



**PARALLEL** 

### SIMPLE PLACEMENT Place the trap 1 1/2" to 2" from and parallel to

wall with either entrance hole facing the wall. The KETCH-ALL® may also be placed with either end flush to the wall.

















**DISPOSAL** Simply slide back the top lid, pull up the end plate, and dispose of the mice.

**PERPENDICULAR** 

